
92-216

Indoor Push Brooms SOFT SWEEP
Grey Polystyrene
3.00” Soft, Grey, flagged-tip bristles are staple-set into your choice of block.  Recommended for sweeping smooth, highly polished floors, varnished
wood and smooth concrete.  Soft Bristles will sweep fine dust and grit.  Available block styles:  Universal, Juno or Plastic.  Choose the stock number
below for your choice of block style.

USE ON:  Tile • Garages • Basements • Fine Dirt & Dust • Varnished Wood • Smooth Concrete • Highly Polished Floors

UNIVERSAL
Stock #
92-011
92-111
92-211
92-311
92-012
92-112
92-212
92-312
92-014
92-114
92-214
92-314

JUNO
Stock #
92-015
92-115
92-215
92-315
92-016
92-116
92-216
92-316
92-018
92-118
92-218
92-318

PLASTIC
Stock #
92-019
92-119
92-219
92-319
92-010
92-110
92-210
92-310

Size
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
18” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
24” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
36” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)

Packaging
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
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92-226

Indoor/Outdoor Push Brooms SOFT SWEEP
Black Tampico
3.00” Black Tampico bristles are staple-set into your choice of block.  Recommended for sweeping wood, smooth concrete, asphalt, tile and more.  Soft
bristles will sweep fine dust and grit.  Available block styles:  Universal, Juno or Plastic.  Choose the stock number below for your choice of block style.

USE ON:  Tile • Asphalt • Garages • Basements • Fine Dirt & Dust • Varnished Wood • Smooth Concrete • Highly Polished Floors

UNIVERSAL
Stock #
92-021
92-121
92-221
92-321
92-022
92-122
92-222
92-322
92-024
92-124
92-224
92-324

JUNO
Stock #
92-025
92-125
92-225
92-325
92-026
92-126
92-226
92-326
92-028
92-128
92-228
92-328

PLASTIC
Stock #
92-029
92-129
92-229
92-329
92-020
92-120
92-220
92-320

Size
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
18” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
24” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
36” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)

Packaging
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
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Made in U.S.A.

1-800-325-7865    •    www.smarnoldinc.com 38




