

PUSH BI	ROOM ACCESSORY GUIDE	JUNO	UNIVERSAL	PLASTIC (ACME-THREADED)
	METAL BOLT-ON CONNECTOR - Stock #92-991 Designed to connect handle to JUNO block and eliminates handle twisting.	•		
The second second	LIGHT-DUTY PUSH BROOM CLAMP BRACE - Stock #92-992 Connects handle firmly to the broom block to provide stability and minimize handle strain. Designed for brooms with light-duty use.	•		•
	STANDARD-DUTY PUSH BROOM BRACE WITH WING NUTS - Stock #92-993 Connects handle firmly to the broom block and provides enhanced stability, minimizes handle strain. Designed for brooms with standard-duty use.			

Indoor Push Brooms

SOFT SWEEP

Grey PolystyreneUSE ON: Tile • Garages • Basements • Fine Dirt & Dust • Varnished Wood • Smooth Concrete • Highly Polished Floors
3.00" Soft, Grey, flagged-tip bristles are staple-set into your choice of block, Recommended for sweeping smooth, highly polished floors, varnished

3.00" Soft, Grey, flagged-tip bristles are staple-set into your choice of block. Recommended for sweeping smooth, highly polished floors, varnished wood and smooth concrete. Soft Bristles will sweep fine dust and grit. Available block styles: Universal, Juno or Plastic. Choose the stock number below for your choice of block style.

UNIVERSAL	JUN0	PLASTIC					
Stock #	Stock #	Stock #	Size	Packaging			
92-011	92-015	92-019	18" Push broom head only	Bulk			
92-111	92-115	92-119	18" Push broom head only	Sleeved			
92-211	92-215	92-219	18" Push broom head & handle (unassembled)	Sleeved			
92-311	92-315	92-319	18" Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)	Sleeved			
92-012	92-016	92-010	24" Push broom head only	Bulk			
92-112	92-116	92-110	24" Push broom head only	Sleeved			
92-212	92-216	92-210	24" Push broom head & handle (unassembled)	Sleeved			
92-312	92-316	92-310	24" Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)	Sleeved			
92-014	92-018		36" Push broom head only	Bulk			
92-114	92-118		36" Push broom head only	Sleeved			
92-214	92-218		36" Push broom head & handle (unassembled)	Sleeved			
92-314	92-318		36" Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)	Sleeved			



92-216

Indoor/Outdoor Push Brooms

SOFT SWEEP

Black Tampico USE ON: Tile • Asphalt • Garages • Basements • Fine Dirt & Dust • Vamished Wood • Smooth Concrete • Highly Polished Floors
3.00" Black Tampico bristles are staple-set into your choice of block. Recommended for sweeping wood, smooth concrete, asphalt, tile and more. Soft bristles will sweep fine dust and grit. Available block styles: Universal, Juno or Plastic. Choose the stock number below for your choice of block style.

UNIVERSAL	JUNO	PLASTIC		
Stock #	Stock #	Stock #	Size	Packaging
92-021	92-025	92-029	18" Push broom head only	Bulk
92-121	92-125	92-129	18" Push broom head only	Sleeved
92-221	92-225	92-229	18" Push broom head & handle (unassembled)	Sleeved
92-321	92-325	92-329	18" Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)	Sleeved
92-022	92-026	92-020	24" Push broom head only	Bulk
92-122	92-126	92-120	24" Push broom head only	Sleeved
92-222	92-226	92-220	24" Push broom head & handle (unassembled)	Sleeved
92-322	92-326	92-320	24" Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)	Sleeved
92-024	92-028		36" Push broom head only	Bulk
92-124	92-128		36" Push broom head only	Sleeved
92-224	92-228		36" Push broom head & handle (unassembled)	Sleeved
92-324	92-328		36" Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)	Sleeved

